
Alla mondioringfiguranter i världen 

Country Name of the decoy Level National Internat. E-mail 

      

Belgium Cuypers Tomas 3   tomas.cuypers@hotmail.com 

 De Bels Bruno 3  yes debelsbruno@outlook.com 

 Faes Kevin 3  yes  faes.62@hotmail.com 

 Franc Killian 3   kiilf2003@gmail.com 

 Franc Jean Marie    Francjf@ymail.com 

 Herbst Maxime 3  yes prorace1708@hotmail.fr 

 Hussein Karim 3  yes Trad4all@gmail.com 

 Jaucot Timothy 3  yes jaucot.timothy@gmail.co 

 Libert Mathurin   yes mathurinlibert82@gmail.com 

 Mauen Thibault   yes mauenthibaut5634@gmail.com 

 Pecora Louka 3   Loukaku90@gmail.com 

 Pecora Francesco Paolo 3  yes pfp10@hotmail.be 

 Pierard Mathys 3  yes pierardmath@gmail.com 

 Renotte Laurent 3   renotte.laurent@hotmail.com 

 Schweyen Jean Michel 3  yes jeanmischweyen@hotmail.com 

 Temmerman Jens 3  yes gewoon92@hotmail.com 

 Toegers Julien   yes julien.toegers@hotmail.com 

 Van Den Broek Julien   yes vdb.jerome92@gmail.com 

 Van Meensel Stefan   yes meenske@yahoo.com 

 Verbunt Kees 3  yes verbuntkees@hotmail.com 

 Verleene Mario 3  yes marioverleene@hotmail.com 

 Verschueren Tommy 3  yes tommyverschueren13@gmail.com 

      

      

Chez republic Jiri Toman 3  yes toman.dis@vemail.cz 

 Dusan Skula    psiskolamimi@seznam.cz 

 Marek Klement    goldogbrno@gmail.com 

      

Croatia      

      

            

      

France Auboine  Thierry 2  yes therry.auboine@free.fr 

 Begue Jeremy 2  yes jeremybegue@hotmail.fr 

 Behaeghel Roman 2  yes romanbhg59@gmail.com 

 Chouchier Bruno 2  yes brunochoucier@ orange.fr 

 Chopard Nicolas 2  yes nicolas.chopard@wanadoo.fr 
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France Duplessir Damien 2  yes damien77140@gmail.com 

 Doyen Yoann 2  yes yodoyen@gmail.com 

 Davard yoann 2  yes yoann.davard@gmail.com 

 Dupuis Victorien 2  yes vic.dupuis@bbox.fr 

 Jaffrain Herve 2  yes herve,jaf@hotmail.com 

 Krencker Quentin 2  yes pascal.krenker@orange.fr 

 Langlois William fils 2  yes william91120@hotmail.com 

 Lizier Raphael 2  yes lizier.raphael@hotmail.fr 

 Maczka Franck 2  yes levogien388@hotmail.com 

 Mesange Teddy 2  yes tmesange@orange.fr 

 Michel Cedric 2  yes lavaguedusoleil@hotmail.fr  

 Otavio Charlie 2  yes charlyolivo@yahoo.fr 

 Rabille Jean 2  yes rabillejean@orange.fr 

 Ravon Raphael 2  yes raphaelravon@hotmail.fr 

 Rahmoune Dylan 2  yes rahmoune.dylan@orange.fr 

 Schouppe Quentin 2  yes schouppe.quentin@orange.fr 

 Tarefet Sofiane 2  yes sofiantarefet@hotmail.fr 

 Velu Emmanuel 2  yes emmanuel.velu@sfr.fr 

 Voeltzel 2  yes vetzoul@yahoo.fr 

 Zwilling François 2  yes françois.zwilling@gmail.com 

 RIOUFFREYT GAEL 2  yes gael.riouffreyt@neuf.fr 

 Giroux Cyrille 2  yes girouxcyrille78@yahoo,fr 

 Gregorieff Damien 3  yes damiengrego@gmail.com 

 Ravon Raphael 2  yes raphaelravon@hotmail.fr 

 Roser Frédéric 3  yes roserfred@hotmail.fr 

 Said Sofian 3  yes sofian.said@viacesi.fr 

 Shanmugalingan 2  yes chateaudeboxie@live.fr 

 Touache Thierry 2  yes thierry.touache@hotmail.fr 

 Heurtel Loic 2  yes loulou.gwada@hotmail.fr 

 Commeinhes Damien 2  yes d.commeinhes@gmail.com 

 Gottfreund Cedric 3  yes cedric57550@gmail.com 

 Villain Axel 3  yes villainaxel@icloud.com 

      

      

Finland Impiö Lauri 3  yes impio.lauri@gmail.com  

 Korhonen Juuso 3  yes juuso.korhonen@live.com  

 Koskelma Ari 3  yes koskelma@gmail.com  

 Leinonen Jussi    suhteellisen@gmail.com  
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Finland Liimatta Arsi    arsi.liimatta@gmail.com   

 Niemi Matti 3  yes mtti.niemi@gmail.com  

 Nieminen Ari 3  yes niemisenarska@gmail.com  

 Nummela Tomi 3  yes tominummela@kolumbus.fi  

 Ojala Jouni 3  yes ojalajii@gmail.com  

 Puustinen Tero 3  yes sulonella@gmail.com  

 Simola Jani 3  yes jani.simola@icloud.com  

 Spolander Niko 3  yes niko.spolander@gmail.com  

 Sumén Joni 3  yes Joni.martinmaki@gmail.com  

      

      

Germany      

      

Greece Alexis TIAGAI  3  yes olegtiagaidogsports@gmail.com 

 Sofia ANDREIKOU  3  yes andreikousophia@gmail.com 

 Alexandros ALAFRAGIS 3  yes alexandros_alafragis@yahoo.com  

  Dimitris KOROLIS 3  yes demkore@gmail.com 

 Jordan ELEFTHERIADIS 3  yes eleujord@mondioring.gr  

 Sotiris KOUNTOURAS  3  yes ducanines@gmail.com 

 George CHAGIKOSTIS 3  yes geoxag@hotmail.com 

 Stauros TSAKOS 3  yes stavrostsakosg@gmail.com 

 Lefteris KOUTROUKIS 3  yes tbcanine@gmail.com 

 

Christos HELMIS (Xristos 
XELMIS) 3  yes xhelmis@gmail.com 

 Konstantinos DIOTIS 3  yes info@i-pet.gr  

 Pavlos TSEKOURAS 3  yes pav.tsekouras@gmail.com  

      

      

Italy Chiotti Matteo   yes matte.chiotti@gmail.com  

 Contra Davide   yes contralegemamstaff@gmail.com  

 Costantini Samuele   yes samuelecostantini@tiscali.it  

 Galleani Jacopo   yes  

 Gautero Raffaele   yes  

 Marastoni Matteo   yes  

 Ortimini Marco   yes  

 Ricchi Gianluca   yes  

 Simone Alessandro   yes  

 Sollo Giuseppe   yes  
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Israel Itai Stassin    ak.nicolau@gmail.com 

 Adi Azut    rodazut@gmail.com 

 Oz Cohen    dogs4human@gmail.com 

 Ori Cohan     

 Ben Skorkovich    skorkio123@gmail.com 

 Eron Mashkoviski     

 Roy Shimshon     

 Yoni Guedj     

      

Netherlands Bjorn van Stalle 2  yes bvanstalle@gmail.com 

 Roy Manders 2  yes roy@delemahof.nl 

 Ricardo Gerolfsma 2  yes srgagerolfsma@gmail.com 

      

Poland Poland     

 Dawid Dudek 3  yes dawid.dudek@gmail.com 

 Michał Przywara    przywar86@tlen.pl 

 Daniel Kamiński 3  yes kamme1@freenet.de 

 Jarosław Roman    m.pogorzelska.psy@gmail.com 

 Marcin Gawron 3  yes marcingaw13@o2.pl 

      

Portugal Joao Martins 3   

yes dogforce07@gmail.com 

 Morgan Blanchard 3  yes Blanchard.morgan@gmail.com 

 Daniel Oliveira 3  yes elite.dp.k9@gmail.com 

 Ricardo Rodrigues 3  yes ric.rodrigues86@gmail.com 

 Rui Lourenço 3  yes geral.caneutilesintra@gmail.com 

 Nelson Gomes 3  yes nelsorosariogomes@gmail.com 

      

Romania Dragan Madalin 3   madalin.dragan@gmail.com 

 Alexandru Davidescu 3   alex@dresaj-caini.com 

 Boicu Cezar 3   cezar.boicu@gmail.com 

      

Spain Barrero Jiménez, Xabier 3  yes xabierbarrero@gmail.com  

 Domínguez Cortés, Antonio 3  yes mondioadc@gmail.com  

 Madariaga Blanco, Gudiker 3  yes gudikermadariaga@gmail.com  

 Ortega Vicondo, Angel 3  yes bikondo@hotmail.com  

 

Palomo Moraira, Luis 
Feranando 3  yes luis@dxmicro.com  

 

Sarrikolea Arrupe, Mikel 
Angel 3  yes msarri71@gmail.com  
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Russia      

 Shuvalov  Ivan  3  yes shuvalov95W@gmail.com 

 Melnikov  Sergey 3  yes godog1@yandez.ru 

 Dovkjik  Ivan 3  yes dovzhik-ivan@gmail.ru 

 Solomatin Alexandre 3   fianor32@rambler.ru 

 Slavkov   Evgeniy 3   kazakovakw@mail.ru 

      

      

Sweden Jesper Borgryd 3 Yes  jesperborgryd@hotmail.com 

 Per-Ake Svensson 3 Yes  perakesvens@hotmail.com 

 Christopher Lundell                 3 Yes  raskenstamsunni@gmail.com 

 Jacob Fant 3 Yes  Jacobfant00@hotmail.com 

 Tommy Wahlberg 2   Yes  tommy_wahlberg@gmail.com 

      

Switzerland Andrykowski Tom 3  Yes t.andrykowski@gmail.com  

 Biedermann Michele 3  yes misch.b@gmx.ch  

 Büschi Frederic 3  yes fredbuschi@gmail.com 

 Bühler Marcel 3  yes  info@ihr-haustechniker.ch 

 Dovat Joaquim 3  yes jdovat@gmail.com 

 Ott Kilian 3  yes k.ott13@hotmail.com 

 Schäfer Schäfer 3  yes info@tecdox.eu 

      

      

Ukraine      

      

      

ALGERIA Hitch Abdelli 3  yes hitch.abdelli@gmail.com 
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